VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023

FIRST YEAR
OBC/EBC/
OPEN EWS SBC/VI/NT SC/ST J&K
PARTICULARS CATEGORY | CATEGORY | CATEGORY | CATEGORY TFWS QUOTA

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
* Tuition fees 108252.00 54126.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15000.00
* Development fees 13748.00 13748.00 13748.00 0.00 13748.00 5000.00
OTHER FEES
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Amartya Shiksha Yojna 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 122751.00 68625.00 14499.00 751.00 14499.00 20751.00

coliected from students.

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA and the same will be

1 2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
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CAMPUS DIRECTOR
Vasantdada Palil Educational Complex,
Eastern Express Highway,
Pagmabhushan Vasantdada Patil Marg,
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

p
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Priacipal
Vasanidada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Enginecring and Visual Arls
Vasantdada Patil Educauonal Complex, Easiern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,




FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

 VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2022-2023

FE FE FE
Admitted |Admitted |FE FE Admitted |Admitted
In 2017- in 2018- |Admitted in |in 2020- in 2021-
Admission Year 2018 2019 2019-2020 |2021 2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority .
*Tuition Fees 101364.00] 107692.00f 119820.00 125999.00f 125999.00
*Development fees 10136.00] 11308.00 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 111550.00{ 119050.00f 133050.00] 142050.00] 142050.00

Notes:-*1}The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees

& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai,

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
| & VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

o

Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Siog, Mumbi - 400 622.

Prificipal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
ional Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

. Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.
til Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 496 022

@ " Regisfrar

Administrative Officer Vasantdada Patil PratiShthan’s College of
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Engineering and Visua! Arts
Engincering and Visual Arts Vasanidada Patil Educat
asantdada Patil Educational Complex. Howhiess Highway
Express Highway, Padmaeshushan Vasantdadag :
Patil Marg, Ston, Mumibai - 400 022




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY
FE FE FE

Admitted |Admitted |FE FE Admitted |Admitted

In 2017- |in 2018- [Admitted in |in 2020- in 2021-
Admission Year 2018 2019 2019-2020 |2021 2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 50682.00] 53846.00 59910.00 63000.00 63000.00
*Development fees 10136.00] 11308.00 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 S50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR
OBC/EBC/SEBC CATEGORY 60868.00| 65204.00 73140.00 79051.00] 79051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

ts Officer
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Engineering and Visula! Arts,
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Engineering and Visual Arts
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA ..

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
SC/ST CATEGORY

FE FE FE
Admitted |Admitted |FE FE Admitted |[Admitted
In 2017- in 2018- Admitted in {in 2020- in 2021-
Admission Year 2018 2019 2019-2020 (2021 2022
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR SC/ST
CATEGORY 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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Accounts Officer
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SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

FE FE FE
Admitted JAdmitted |{FE FE Admitted |Admitted
In 2017- in 2018- Admitted in |in 2020- in 2021-
Admission Year 2018 2019 2019-2020 (2021 2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 10136.00] 11308.00 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR SBC/VJ/NT
1/2/3/4 10186.00| 11358.00 13230.00 16051.00f 16051.00

Notes:-*1}The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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Administrative Officer
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Engineering and Visual Arts
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

FE KR FE
Admitted JAdmitted |[FE FE Admitted jAdmitted
In 2017- in 2018- Admitted in |in 2020- in 2021-
Admission Year 2018 2019 2019-2020 2021 2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 10136.060] 11308.00 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR TFWS : -
CATEGORY 10186.00] 11358.00 13230.00 16051.00f 16051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

| & VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

J & K QUOTA
Particulars . Amount
*Tuition Fees 15000.00
*Development fees 5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY : 20050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2022-2023
THIRD YEAR

Admitted in |Admitted in Admitted in |Admitted in
FE in 2017- |FE in 2018-19 |FE in 2019- |FE in 2020-
2018 & DSE & DSE in 2019420 & DSE in {2021 DSE

in 2017-2018 120 2020-21 2021-2022
and 2018-19

Admission Year
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

*Tuition Fees 101364.00 107692.00 119820 125999.00
*Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00 13180 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 30.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 111550.00 119050.00] 133050.00] 142050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai,

2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office. )
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR OBC/EBC/EWS CATEGORY

Admitted in [Admitted in |Admitted in |Admitted in
FE in 2017- FE in 2018- [|FE in 2019- [FE in 2020-
I 2018 &G DSE (19 & DSE in (120 & DSE in {2021 DSE
Ad n Year
missio in 2017-2018 |2019-20 2020-21 2021-2022
and 2018-19
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 50682.00 53846.00 59910.00 63000.00
*Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00 13180.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 60868.00 65204.00 73140.00 79051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for coliecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR -
FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY

Admitted in |Admitted in Admitted in |Admitted in
FE in 2017- |FE in 2018-19 |FE in 2019- |FE in 2020-
2018 & DSE |& DSE in 2019{20 & DSE in {2021 DSE

in 2017-2018 |20 2020-21 2021-2022
Admission Year and 2018-19
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.8& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR

FOR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY

Admitted in ]Admitted in Admitted in jAdmitted in
FE in 2017- |FE in 2018-19 |FE in 2019- |FE in 2020-
2018 & DSE {& DSE in 2019120 & DSE in [2021 DSE
in 2017-2018 |20 2020-21 2021-2022
Admission Year and 2018-19
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
: *Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
| *Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00 13180 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 10186.00 11358.00 13230.00f 16051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees

| & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

i 2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
] & VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Pati] Marg, Sion, Mumibat - 400 022
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

Adiiitted 1
FE in 2017- |Admitted in |Admitted in JAdmitted in
2018 & DSE {FE in 2018-19 {FE in 2019- |FE in 2020-
in 2017-2018 |& DSE in 201920 & DSE in |2021 DSE
Admission Year and 2018-19 |20 2020-21 2021-2022
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00 13180 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 10186.00 11358.00 13230.00 16051.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
; & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
‘i 2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

3 & VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

v

Account$ Officer
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Engineering and Visulal Arts,
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

Particulars Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 15000.0
*Development Fees 5000.0
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.0
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA 20050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2022-2023
L " FOR FINAL YEAR e

Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE jAdmitted in FE
in 2017-2018 & |in 2018-2019 & |in 2019-2020 &
DSE IN 2017-18 |DSE IN 2019-20 |DSE in 2020-
YEAR OF ADMISSION and 2018-19 2021
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 101364.00 107692.00 - 119820.00
*Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00 13180.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00
'TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 111550.00 119050.00 133050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees

& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG,
& VA" 3) Concession t0 reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patit Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmablushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 2.

e
LT Principal
inistrative Officer > , f  Vasantdada Patil Pratisﬁuhan’s Colle

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College 0 Engineering and Visual Arts E
L vasa Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering a:?d Visual Arts Yasantdada Patil Educational Complex,
‘Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eusteiivasantdada Patil Ed;czt;ma;i ngilp\l;’;;i‘égz £xpress Highway, Paqush\xshanp\fasél
: ; _Padmashushan Vasanwiuts  Bysress Highway, Padmashus: Pati i bai
! Expr;:zi—hghwagmm Mombai - 400 022 P Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. atil Marg, Sion, Mumbai + 400 02

o



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR
- FOR EBC/OBC/EWS CATEGEORY

- | YEAR OF ADMISSION

Admitted in FE in
2017-2018 & DSE
IN 2017-18 and
2018-19

Admitted in FE
in 2018-2019 &
DSE IN 2019-20

Admitted in FE
in 2019-2020 &
DSE in 2020-
2021

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

Tuition Fees

50682.00 53846.00 59910.00
Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00 13180.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 60868.00 65204.00 73140.00

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

]

S

Administrative Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts

Engineering and Visual Arts

Accou

Officer

Vzisantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbar - 460 622.

Pfincipal

Relig
Vasantdada Patil PratiShthan’s Coflege 0f vy, i, daqa patil Pratishthan’s College o
Engineering and Visual Arts

‘ Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, EasternVasantdada Pati! Educational Complex, E%;eglﬁt dada Patil Educational Complex, Ea

| Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdi3C iohway,
v forg, S Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. r &

‘ Patil Marg, Ston, Mumba - 400 022

AR

Padmashushan Vasantd
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY

Admitted in FE Admitted in FE
in 2017-2018 & |Admitted in FE |in 2019-2020 &
DSE IN 2017-18 |in 2018-2019 & |DSE in 2020-

YEAR OF ADMISSION and 2018-19 DSE IN 2019-20 |2021
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 50.00 50.00 50.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees
& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.

& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educationat Complex, Eastern
E xpress Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbs; - 400 022,

e . ”\{F
Administrative Officer "

. . \ \ . Prncipal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vaggntdada Pati} Pratishthan $ College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College ¢
Engineering and Visual Arts ™ Engincering and Visual Aris Engineering and Visuzl Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern tdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern A ional Complex, Ea
 Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Vgsan S Highway, Padmashushan Vasant tdada Patil Educatio p

: : Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantd
| atil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022 Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022, Exp ose Mgar& gion‘ mashushar Husa?



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR
" FOR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY =

Admitted in FE Admitted in FE
in 2017-2018 & |Admitted in FE |in 2019-2020 &
DSE IN 2017-18 |in 2018-2019 & |DSE in 2020-

YEAR OF ADMISSION and 2018-19 DSE IN 2019-20 j2021

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

Tuition Fees (SWO Diff.Fees) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00{ 13180.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00
TOTAL FEES 10186.00 11358.00 13230.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for coliecting Exam fees

| & other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2 ) Student are reguired to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
| & VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

| Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

)

Accounts \Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
| Engineering and Visulal Arts,
| Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
: Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumba, - 400 022.

inistrative Officer Re@\wj Prificipal ,
Vasamdilg?atil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College o
Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Arts Engmpermg and Visual Arts |
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastcivagantdada Patil Educational Complex, E¥asantdada Patil Educational ?omplex, Eas
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada - Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdatgress Highway, Padmashu;han Vasantdt
atil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022 Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.  Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

NE




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR
" FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

Admitted in FE
in 2017-2018 &
DSE IN 2017-18

Admitted in FE
in 2018-2019 &

Admitted in FE
in 2019-2020 &
DSE in 2020-

YEAR OF ADMISSION and 2018-19 DSE IN 2019-20 (2021
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
| Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00
‘ Development Fees 10136.00 11308.00 13180.00
1 Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00
'TOTAL FEES 10186.00 11358.00 13230.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees

& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
| & VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

\ Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

e

Acc Officer .
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Enginecring and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbat - 400 022.

Prificipal

Regibtrar . : ‘
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College

Administrative Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
- Engineering and Vlsgal Aris »
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complea. Ea§tg‘
Express Highway. Padmashushan \’,?‘?"f”j‘d‘*d“
‘ atil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022

W

Engineering and Visual Aits Engineering and Visuzl Arls '
rn Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Ea¥asantdada Pati] Educational Compleg E.s:
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantddtiopress Highway, Padmashushan Vasanic

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400-022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-2023 FOR FINAL YEAR

Particulars Amount
Tuition Fees 15000.00
Development Fees | 5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K CATEGORY 20050.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA for collecting Exam fees

& other fees as per the circular of University of Mumbai.

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of "PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.
& VA" 3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Accounts Officer
Vesantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbay-400.022..

Administrative Officer Regigtrar Princ@pal ’ o of
Vagstidada Patil Pratishthun’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Prat‘flh\t;;;?a? gglgeg
n

Engineering an.] Visual Ar:s Engineering ar!d Visual Arts Castorn Engineering a
Vasantdada Patil Educs.. nal Complex, Eastem . . 4ada Patil Educational Complex, ?&ﬁ ! dada Patil Educat
! .y, Padmashushan Vasantdadi Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasarg e oss Highway, Padmashu
il Jiarg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 409 022. patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai -

;onal Complex, East
shan Vasantda




